
Southern California Nevada Conference UCC
Calendar of Awareness and Action
2022 - 2023

Date(s) Liturgical Season Occasion Resources
Sep 2022 National Suicide Prevention Awareness Month https://www.mhn-ucc.org/suicide-prevention-

awareness/
Sep 18 2022 Ordinary Time  C Just Peace Sunday  UCC https://www.ucc.org/just-peace-sunday-2022/
Sep 15 2022 - 
Oct 15 2022

Hispanic Heritage Month https://www.hispanicheritagemonth.gov/

Sep 23 2022 Native American Day  CA, NV https://californianativeamericanday.com/
https://nevadaindiancommission.org/events/nati
ve-american-day-in-nevada/

Sep 25 2022 Ordinary Time  C American Indian Ministry Sunday  UCC | United 
Samoan Ministries Stewardship Sunday  UCC

http://caimucc.com/
https://unitedsamoanminist.wixsite.com/mysite

Oct 2022 Disability Employment Awareness Month https://www.dol.gov/agencies/odep/initiatives/n
deam

Oct 02 2022 Ordinary Time  C World Communion Sunday
Oct 09 2022 Ordinary Time  C Access Sunday and Disabilities Awareness Week  

UCC
https://uccdm.org/programs/access-sunday/

Oct 10 2022  Mon Indigenous People's Day Why not Columbus Day?
https://www.redletterchristians.org/why-we-do-
not-celebrate-columbus-day/#

Oct 29 2022  Fri Nevada Day  NV
Nov 2022 Native American Heritage Month https://www.nativeamericanheritagemonth.gov/

Nov 08 2022  Tue Election Day
Nov 11 2022  Fri Veterans Day
Nov 20 2022  Sun Transgender Day of Remembrance https://www.glaad.org/tdor
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Nov 27 2022 Advent  A First Sunday in Advent | United Black Christians 

Anniversary  UCC
https://www.ucc.org/domestic-
policy/ourfaithourvote_about/about-us_united-
black-christians/

Dec 01 2022  Thu Advent  A World AIDS Day
Dec 25 2022  Sun Christmas  A Christmas
Dec 26 2022  Mon  - 
  Jan 01 2023  Sun

Kwanzaa

Dec 31 2022  Sat New Year's Eve | Watch Night https://www.sneucc.org/blogdetail/5763236
Jan 06 2022  Fri Epiphany  A Epiphany  | Día de Reyes
Jan 16 2023  Mon Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Feb 2022 Black History Month
Feb 12 2023 Epiphany  A Racial Justice Sunday  UCC  | Science and 

Technology Sunday  UCC
Feb 22 2023 Lent  A Ash Wednesday
Mar 2023 Women's History Month
Mar 05 2023  Sun  - 
  Mar 11 2023  Sat

Lent  A UCC Women's Week

Mar 08 2023  Thu International Women's Day https://www.internationalwomensday.com/IWD2
023

Mar 12 2023 Lent  A Amistad Sunday  UCC
Mar 31 2023  Fri International Transgender Day of Visibility | Cesar 

Chavez Day  CA
https://www.hrc.org/resources/international-
transgender-day-of-visibility

Apr 08 2023 Easter  A Easter Sunday
Apr 22 2023  Sat Earth Day
Apr 30 2023 Easter  A Pacific Islander and Asian American Ministries 

Sunday  UCC
https://paamucc.org/
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May 21 2023 Easter  A Mental Health Sunday | UCC https://www.mhn-ucc.org/mental-health-sunday/

May 2023 Asian Pacific American Heritage Month https://asianpacificheritage.gov/
May 2023 Mental Health Awareness Month
May 28 2023 Pentecost  A Pentecost
Jun 2023 LGBTQIA+ Pride
Jun 19 2023  Mon Juneteenth
Jun 25 2023 Ordinary Time  A Open and Affirming Sunday  UCC  | 66th 

Anniversary of UCC
https://openandaffirming.org/

Jul 2023 BIPOC Mental Health Month https://www.mhanational.org/bipoc-mental-
health
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